Kampioenschap Aangewezen (6 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Fond (meerdaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 29

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 64

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.9266
2 2151.1467
3 2151.1513
4 2151.1238
5 2151.9274
6 2151.9045
7 2151.1092
8 2151.1360
9 2151.0003
10 2151.1254
11 2151.1041
12 2151.1521
13 2151.0534
14 2151.1459
15 2151.9096
16 2151.0002
17 2151.0771
18 2151.1629
19 2151.0316
20 2151.0004
21 2151.1319
22 2151.0054

Versteegde&Dommelen
J. Verstegen

H. v.d. Bogaart Jr

M. Biemans

V.d. Berg & Kremers

G. v.d. Oever & Zn

H. Korewijk

P. van der Heijden

W. van Cuijk

H. Steeghs

J. Selten

P. van de Rakt
R. Krancher

A. van Leuken
A. Janssen & Zn
H. van der Hop

R. Reichgelt
Douwe Roeters

H. Versteegde
L. Terluin

P. van Bommel
Jos van Os

Boekel
Nistelrode
Nistelrode
Volkel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Herpen
Uden

Uden
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Uden
Schaijk
Uden
Veghel
Uden
Boekel

Boekel
Volkel

PR RPRPPRPRPNWOWOMWNW RDNDNOD OO ©OO©O ®

3564
3338
2953
2598
2380
2240
2091
1696
1259
1181

1008
932
885
838
719
565
477
466
428
356

346
231
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